
Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Sander Waaijenberg F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers729 3 2 1 11

Dave van Gemert F.C.V. De Lochsprinters907 1 1 2 22

Anthony Jansen of Lorkeer F.C.V. De Lochsprinters971 2 3 3 33

Lars Timmer F.C.V. De Lochsprinters921 5 4 5 44

Cencia Waaijenberg F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers711 4 5 4 55

Erik Kruiskamp F.C.V. De Lochsprinters969 6 6 6 66

District  Cruisers alle leeftijden 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Jord Grobben F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros508 1 1 1 11

Timon Veenvliet F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros536 2 2 3 22

Linne Alberink F.C.V. De Lochsprinters962 3 3 2 33

District  Jongens/meisjes 4-5 jaar 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Cas Gesing FCV DVO Haaksbergen321 1 1 1 11

Thies Grobben F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros505 3 2 3 22

Ties Grashof FCV DVO Haaksbergen304 3 3 2 33

Teun Boerkamp CRT Raalte56 2 3 3 44

Cas Palmers F.C.C. De Vaart1253 1 2 1 55

Scott Kruiskamp F.C.V. De Lochsprinters954 5 4 4 66

Dean Pongers F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros524 4 4 4 77

Owen Jansen of Lorkeers F.C.V. De Lochsprinters970 2 1 2 88

District  Jongens 6 jaar 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Bjorn Boessenkool F.C.C. De Vaart298 1 1 1 1 11

Senn de Jonge F.C.V. De Lochsprinters997 1 2 2 2 22

Rory Winkel F.C.V. De Lochsprinters961 3 1 1 4 33

Dewin Volker FCV DVO Haaksbergen351 3 1 2 3 44

Bryan Perik F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros1550 1 2 1 3 55

Fynn Rosema FCV DVO Haaksbergen355 2 4 3 2 66

Jairo Osseforth F.C.C. De Vaart286 6 3 3 1 77

Lars Koopman Rapid Wheels814 4 4 3 4 88

District  Jongens 7 jaar 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Gijs Gesing FCV DVO Haaksbergen320 1 1 1 1 11

Lasse Alberink F.C.V. De Lochsprinters941 1 3 1 2 22

Pim Palmers F.C.C. De Vaart252 2 2 2 3 33

Niek Hudephol F.C.C. De Vaart205 2 1 2 3 44

Gijs ter Horst F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers705 3 2 2 4 55

Teun Timmerman F.C.C. De Vaart250 3 3 2 4 66

Jasper Kogelman F.C.V. De Lochsprinters904 1 1 1 1 87

Sil Strijker F.C.C. De Vaart239 1 2 1 2 88

District  Jongens 8 jaar 

 4 manches
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Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Jair Tomasöa F.C.V. De Lochsprinters1937 1 1 1 1 11

Mike Stokkelaar F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros558 1 1 1 1 22

Jayden Hamering Rapid Wheels1828 2 3 2 3 33

Maarten Prenger The Derrick Crossers129 1 2 1 2 44

Mylan Spekschate F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros554 2 1 2 2 55

Wesley Brunsveld FCV DVO Haaksbergen337 3 6 5 4 66

Twan van der Wei F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros503 3 3 2 3 77

Juliën Visscher FCV DVO Haaksbergen364 3 2 3 4 88

District  Jongens 9 jaar 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Tom Peters F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros521 1 1 2 1 11

Robin Boessenkool F.C.C. De Vaart297 1 2 2 2 22

Jochem Santing F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros550 1 1 1 1 33

Luuk Hudepohl F.C.C. De Vaart242 1 1 1 3 44

Boas Zuidhof CRT Raalte25 2 1 1 4 55

Kevin Jansen of Lorkeers F.C.V. De Lochsprinters1928 2 3 1 2 66

Troy Reuvers FCV DVO Haaksbergen314 3 2 4 4 77

Sem Borkent F.C.V. De Lochsprinters943 2 2 2 3 88

District  Jongens 10 jaar 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Sem Bosman F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros578 1 1 1 2 11

Rowan Muskee The Derrick Crossers113 1 1 2 1 22

Dean Kleen Scholten F.C.V. De Lochsprinters910 2 1 1 1 33

Justin Okken F.C.C. De Vaart231 2 2 3 3 44

Teun Hagemeier F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros569 2 2 3 4 55

Twan Bosman F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros579 1 2 1 2 66

Daan Folkers Rapid Wheels852 3 1 2 4 77

Finn Visser CRT Raalte1001 2 2 2 3 88

District  Jongens 11 jaar 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Max Linderman FCV DVO Haaksbergen342 1 1 3 1 11

Tijs Laing F.C.V. De Lochsprinters1957 1 2 1 2 22

Bryan Brunsveld FCV DVO Haaksbergen317 4 2 1 1 33

Ivan Groote F.C.C. De Vaart215 2 4 1 4 44

Sibbe Bosscher F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros520 1 1 2 2 55

Tim Scharphof F.C.V. De Lochsprinters959 2 3 5 3 66

Wouter ter Wengel F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros1501 5 3 2 3 77

Viggo Pegge F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros513 3 3 2 4 88

District  Jongens 12 jaar 

 4 manches
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Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Manuel Bäumer F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros590 1 1 1 1 11

Wesley Oplaat F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros599 2 2 1 2 22

Danny Kuijer F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros514 1 3 1 3 33

Niels Pleizier F.C.V. De Lochsprinters925 4 2 3 1 44

Niek Borkent F.C.V. De Lochsprinters939 3 1 2 2 55

Nathan Damsteeg F.C.V. De Lochsprinters978 1 1 4 4 66

Douwe Veldhuis F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros1502 2 5 2 4 77

Casper van Woggelum F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers769 2 4 3 3 88

District  Jongens 13 jaar 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Emiel Ravenshorst F.C.V. De Lochsprinters998 1 1 1 11

Sem van Heun F.C.V. De Lochsprinters950 2 1 2 22

Ryan Veenhoven Rapid Wheels841 3 3 5 33

Nick van der Veen F.C.C. De Vaart228 2 2 2 44

Nikolai Rodriguez Duinker F.C.C. De Vaart232 4 3 3 55

Joris Tijssen F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros592 3 2 1 66

Jasper de Boer F.C.C. De Vaart282 4 4 4 77

Emil Pekel F.C.C. De Vaart1226 1 4 3 88

District  Jongens 14 jaar 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Quinten Bos Rapid Wheels886 1 1 1 11

Ruben Ruijs F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers739 2 1 2 22

Leander Maatman The Derrick Crossers162 3 2 1 33

Mathijs Klooster F.C.C. De Vaart288 1 4 2 44

Daniël Kijk in de Vegte F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers724 4 3 3 55

Rogier Asbreuk FCV DVO Haaksbergen373 2 2 3 66

Thijs Hoendervangers F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros532 4 4 4 77

Sven Bruggeman F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers700 3 3 5 88

District  Jongens 15-16 jaar 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Tom van Heun F.C.V. De Lochsprinters917 1 1 1 11

Mart Scholman F.C.V. De Lochsprinters932 2 2 3 22

Julian Bruggeman F.C.V. De Lochsprinters1960 3 6 2 33

Luuk Scholman F.C.V. De Lochsprinters914 4 3 4 44

Pascal Mensen The Derrick Crossers140 6 5 5 55

Timo Hissink F.C.V. De Lochsprinters924 5 4 6 66

District  Jongens 17 jaar en ouder 

 4 manches
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Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Lhanieke Stuifzand F.C.C. De Vaart290 2 2 1 11

Luna Koops Rapid Wheels824 2 1 1 22

Chantal Sijbesma F.C.C. De Vaart247 4 2 2 33

Amy van de Riet F.C.V. De Lochsprinters992 3 4 2 44

Kim van Gemert F.C.V. De Lochsprinters918 1 1 3 55

Lana Jansen of Lorkeers F.C.V. De Lochsprinters995 3 3 4 66

Hayden Hagedoorn F.C.C. De Vaart269 4 5 3 77

Femke Mollink F.C.V. De Lochsprinters951 5 3 4 88

District  Meisjes 6-7 jaar 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Julie Kleen Scholten F.C.V. De Lochsprinters920 1 1 1 11

Lara Kelly Simòes Rapid Wheels831 2 2 3 22

Willemijn Hein F.C.C. De Vaart295 3 3 2 33

Sarah Groote F.C.C. De Vaart213 6 4 5 44

Caitlin van den Biggelaar F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros1530 4 5 7 55

Leanne Witten F.C.C. De Vaart230 5 6 4 66

District  Meisjes 8-9 jaar 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Lisa Silfhout F.C.V. De Lochsprinters1908 1 1 1 11

Syrith Bos Rapid Wheels848 2 2 3 22

Romy Groen F.C.C. De Vaart237 3 3 2 33

Arwen van Lieshout F.C.C. De Vaart208 6 5 5 44

Iris Heijink F.C.V. De Lochsprinters956 4 4 4 55

Tess Klieverik F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros1511 5 6 6 66

District  Meisjes 10-11 jaar 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Pien Dalhuisen CRT Raalte1046 1 1 1 11

Marcella Mensen F.C.V. De Lochsprinters981 2 2 2 22

Isabel Kiewiet The Derrick Crossers118 3 3 3 33

District  Meisjes 12-13 jaar 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Danique Dijkman F.C.V. De Lochsprinters955 1 1 1 11

Anne Tuchter F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros566 2 2 2 22

Simone Mensen F.C.V. De Lochsprinters949 3 3 3 33

Rosalie Janssen F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros533 4 4 4 44

District Meisjes 14  jaar en ouder 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Lana Jansen of Lorkeers F.C.V. De Lochsprinters995 1 1 1 11

Femke Mollink F.C.V. De Lochsprinters951 2 2 2 22

Jord Grobben F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros508 3 3 3 33

Open boys 4-5, girls 4-5-6 

 4 manches
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Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Senn de Jonge F.C.V. De Lochsprinters997 1 1 1 11

Julie Kleen Scholten F.C.V. De Lochsprinters920 2 1 1 22

Lhanieke Stuifzand F.C.C. De Vaart290 1 2 2 33

Dewin Volker FCV DVO Haaksbergen351 2 3 2 44

Lars Koopman Rapid Wheels814 3 2 3 55

Fynn Rosema FCV DVO Haaksbergen355 3 3 3 66

Luna Koops Rapid Wheels824 5 4 5 77

Noud Falkmann F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros534 4 5 4 88

Open boys 6-7,  girls 7-8 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Gijs Gesing FCV DVO Haaksbergen320 1 1 2 11

Jayden Hamering Rapid Wheels1828 2 2 1 22

Maarten Prenger The Derrick Crossers129 1 1 1 33

Wesley Brunsveld FCV DVO Haaksbergen337 3 3 3 44

Boet Kogelman F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros546 2 3 2 55

Tygo Elbersen FCV DVO Haaksbergen332 4 4 4 66

Milan Willemsen F.C.V. De Lochsprinters940 5 2 4 77

Tobey Thole Rapid Wheels871 3 4 3 88

Open boys 8-9, girls 9-10 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Sem Bosman F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros578 1 1 1 2 11

Dean Kleen Scholten F.C.V. De Lochsprinters910 1 2 1 1 22

Rowan Muskee The Derrick Crossers113 1 2 1 2 33

Twan Bosman F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros579 2 1 2 1 44

Jochem Santing F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros550 3 1 3 3 55

Sem Borkent F.C.V. De Lochsprinters943 1 4 2 4 66

Daan Folkers Rapid Wheels852 3 3 1 3 77

Finn Visser CRT Raalte1001 2 1 2 4 88

Open boys 10-11, girls 11-12 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Manuel Bäumer F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros590 1 1 1 11

Niek Borkent F.C.V. De Lochsprinters939 1 1 2 22

Danny Kuijer F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros514 2 3 1 33

Max Linderman FCV DVO Haaksbergen342 4 2 2 44

Wouter ter Wengel F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros1501 4 4 3 55

Bryan Brunsveld FCV DVO Haaksbergen317 2 2 4 66

Tim Scharphof F.C.V. De Lochsprinters959 5 4 4 77

Douwe Veldhuis F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros1502 3 3 5 88

Open boys 12-13, girls 13-14 

 4 manches
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Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Sem van Heun F.C.V. De Lochsprinters950 1 1 1 11

Roan Santing Rapid Wheels882 3 2 2 22

Jarno Achterkamp F.M.V. Het Twentse Ros583 2 3 3 33

Mathijs Brunnekreef F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers720 4 4 4 44

Rens Schrikenberg F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers731 5 5 5 55

Open boys 14-15, girls 15-16 

 4 manches

Naam rijder ClubStartno m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m4Plaats

Tom van Heun F.C.V. De Lochsprinters917 1 1 1 11

Mart Scholman F.C.V. De Lochsprinters932 2 2 2 22

Rogier Asbreuk FCV DVO Haaksbergen373 3 3 3 33

Sander Waaijenberg F.C.C. De Bissinghcrossers729 4 5 4 44

Simone Mensen F.C.V. De Lochsprinters949 5 4 5 55

Open boys16-70, girls 17-70 

 4 manches
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